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i%ﬂﬁﬁﬂi&%ﬂ 35,403 4,462 4,249 44,114 16,895 2,535 7,945 27,375 16,740
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AA/quin

=

wile
[ = I

nziuaanideewile
NANY
nziugaN
AIUAN
18
594 (Fudu)
guURWITEN
quiusinaas

SAUNIUTSINA

USurathdunu
{aNTNYAS
a 5’uL§u€|'quLLé'q
(fugnuAiuns)
1,470
2,177
320
1,543
a
2,326
8,440
5,275
3,180

16,895

419UU59
609,624
1,332,096
230,390
448,335
600
302,136
2,923,181
6,590,682

840,000

10,353,863

waun1sizUgniy (1s)

nals
143,686
39,329
37,045
23,721
45
36,289
280,115
65,092
63,500

408,707

45,084
94,246
30,287
105,600

230,133

fBu
257978
105,759

93,758
674,976

355

1,378,486
2,511,311
1,083,054
1,059,556

4,653,921

doya o Tuil 9 AanAN 2565

3734
1,045,850
1,483,520

367,652
1,148,537
1,300
1,761,995
5,808,853
7,169,115

2,068,656

15,646,624

NUBLS)

AUSUAUY

14
AQUAY

1 w.8. 65
15.A. 65
1 w.8. 65
1 w.a. 65
1 u.ma. 66

1 3.0. 66

1 w.e. 65

1 u.m. 66
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